
Themed Weekends Dates 2024 May 23-Oct. 14

Holidays Theme Start Date End Date
Memorial Day Memorial Weekend Friday, May 24, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024

Champions Weekend Friday, May 31, 2024 Sunday, June 2, 2024
Cajun Festival Thursday, June 6, 2024 Sunday, June 9, 2024
Father's Day Weekend Friday, June 14, 2024 Sunday, June 16, 2024

Juneteenth 19th Juneteenth Week Monday, June 17, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024
Family Fun Weekend Saturday, June 22, 2024 Sunday, June 23, 2024
Mardi Gras Weekend Friday, June 28, 2024 Sunday, June 30, 2024

Independence Day Independence Weekend Thursday, July 4, 2024 Sunday, July 7, 2024
Oldies Weekend Friday, July 12, 2024 Sunday, July 14, 2024
Oktoberfest Friday, July 19, 2024 Sunday, July 21, 2024
Christmas in July Friday, July 26, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024
Disney Weekend Friday, August 2, 2024 Sunday, August 4, 2024
Strawberry Block Party Friday, August 9, 2024 Sunday, August 11, 2024
Pirates Weekend Friday, August 16, 2024 Sunday, August 18, 2024
Strawberry Park Got Talent Friday, August 23, 2024 Sunday, August 25, 2024

Labour Day Labor Day Weekend Friday, August 30, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024
Luau Weekend Friday, September 6, 2024 Sunday, September 8, 2024
Fiesta Weekend Friday, September 13, 2024 Sunday, September 15, 2024
Halloween Weekend #1 Friday, September 20, 2024 Sunday, September 22, 2024
Halloween Weekend #2 Friday, September 27, 2024 Sunday, September 29, 2024
Halloween Weekend #3 Friday, October 4, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024

Columbus Day Halloween Weekend #4 Friday, October 11, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024


